Japhet School 2016/2017 Calendar at a Glance

August 2016

First Tuition Payment Due
Registration Papers Due
Back-to-School Week

15
31

29-Sept. 2

September 2016 - Reliability

First Day of School

LOC Meeting for IC/UC families
New Parent Orientation

IC/UC at LOC

Back-to-School Night; noon dismiss
BOT Meeting

October - Judgment

Sts-Week begin; Wear Japhet Blues

PSG Kickoff & Dessert Potluck
Pumpkin Patch Field Trip

Open House

8th-grade Parents’ Workshop
7th-grade Parents' Workshop
Picture Day

BOT Meeting with Faculty & Staff
18 Reasons Luncheon

November - Patriotism

End of 1°* Marking Period
Spaghetti Sup./Family Service Nt.
Parent/Teacher Conferences
Gratitude Service; noon dismissal
Thanksgiving Break

Scholastic Book Fair

December - Joy

Scholastic Book Fair
International Hour of Code day
Holiday Giving Performances
Holiday Break

January 2017 - Industry

Welcome Back!

End of 2" Marking Period

MLK Jr. Holiday; No School

Open House & Sneak Peek Sunday

7

8

13
14-17
22

29

O N AW

11
13

20
27

10
14-16
23
24-25
28-30

1-2

14-15
19-Jan.3

13
16
29

February - Humility

GJS Jump for Japhet

Math Week

Mid-winter Break
Re-enrollment Contracts Due

March - Peace

Enrollment Open to New Families
BOT Meeting

Student-to-Student Sharing Day
Social Studies Fair

Science Extrav. & Dessert Auction
Scholarship Apps & Letters Due
End of 3" Marking Period

IOWA Standardized Testing

April - Thrift

April Art Show - all month
Spring Break
Parent-Teacher Conferences
Holiday Weekend - Easter
Open House

BOT Meeting

Full 2017/2018 Deposit Due

May - Personal Habits

New-Student Scholarship Apps Due
Spring Sharing
Spring Sharing Gala

Noon Dismiss; No After-school Care

Memorial Day; No School

June

TAP, PSG Elect., Ice Cream Social
End of 4™ Marking Period

Awards Ceremony

Field Day

Last Day for Preschool & Kdg
Graduates’ Dinner

Graduation and Last Day of School
BOT Meeting

13-17
20-24
28

10
19
20
24
28-30

3-7
10-12
14-17
23

27

28

17-18
19
26
29
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