Japhet School 2016/2017 Calendar at a Glance

August 2016		February - <i>Humility</i>	
First Tuition Payment Due Registration Papers Due Back-to-School Week	15 31 29-Sept. 2	GJS Jump for Japhet Math Week Mid-winter Break Re-enrollment Contracts Due	9 13-17 20-24 28
September 2016 - <i>Reliability</i>		March - <i>Peace</i>	
First Day of School LOC Meeting for IC/UC families New Parent Orientation IC/UC at LOC Back-to-School Night; noon dismiss BOT Meeting October - Judgment	7 8 13 14-17 22 29	Enrollment Open to New Families BOT Meeting Student-to-Student Sharing Day Social Studies Fair Science Extrav. & Dessert Auction Scholarship Apps & Letters Due End of 3 rd Marking Period IOWA Standardized Testing	1 2 9 10 19 20 24 28-30
Sts-Week begin; Wear Japhet Blues PSG Kickoff & Dessert Potluck Pumpkin Patch Field Trip Open House 8th-grade Parents' Workshop 7th-grade Parents' Workshop Picture Day BOT Meeting with Faculty & Staff 18 Reasons Luncheon	3 4 7 9 11 13 20 20 27	April - Thrift April Art Show - all month Spring Break Parent-Teacher Conferences Holiday Weekend - Easter Open House BOT Meeting Full 2017/2018 Deposit Due	3-7 10-12 14-17 23 27 28
November - Patriotism End of 1st Marking Period Spaghetti Sup./Family Service Nt. Parent/Teacher Conferences	4 10 14-16	May - Personal Habits New-Student Scholarship Apps Due	1 17-18
Gratitude Service; noon dismissal Thanksgiving Break Scholastic Book Fair	23 24-25 28-30	Spring Sharing Spring Sharing Gala Noon Dismiss; No After-school Care Memorial Day; No School	19
December - <i>Joy</i>		June	
Scholastic Book Fair International Hour of Code day Holiday Giving Performances Holiday Break January 2017 - Industry Welcome Back! End of 2 nd Marking Period MLK Jr. Holiday; No School	1-2 8 14-15 19-Jan.3	TAP, PSG Elect., Ice Cream Social End of 4 th Marking Period Awards Ceremony Field Day Last Day for Preschool & Kdg Graduates' Dinner Graduation and Last Day of School BOT Meeting	1 7 8 8 8 8 8 9
Open House & Sneak Peek Sunday	29		